POLISH HOME INCORPORATED POLISH HERITAGE SOCIETY OF NEBRASKA 201 East First Street Papillion, Nebraska 68046 (402) 592-5117

The Polish Home, founded in 1933, is a non-profit organization, dedicated to preserving Polish culture and traditions in the Nebraska/Iowa region. Members do not need to be of Polish ancestry. Activities sponsored throughout the year include: polka dances, Polish dinners, the annual "Wigilia" dinner and many other traditional Polish celebrations. A Polish Heritage Museum has been established by the Polish Heritage Society of Nebraska and continues to grow with support from the Polish Home Members. Newsletters are sent to all members, highlighting the traditions and customs of the Polish people, along with a schedule of upcoming events.

I invite you to join our group!

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Individual Membership

Option A: \$20.00 for one year Option B: \$36.00 for two years

Couples and/or Family Membership

Option A: \$30.00 for one year Option B: \$56.00 for two years (Family Membership includes head of household, spouse and children less than 19 years of age.)

Please make checks payable to: The Polish Home, Inc.

+

Please mail check and application to: The Polish Home

201 East First Street
Papillion, NE 68046
(402) 592-5117

Thank You!

Name (please print):

Street Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Telephone Number:

E-Mail Address:

Signature:

Would you like to receive Polish Home event updates via e-mail?

Yes

No
Would you like to receive your newsletter via e-mail rather than a paper copy through the postal service?

Yes

No